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scraper 12/14/2010 119436

scraper 12/11/2010 62899

scraper 11/10/2010 58963

scraper 11/9/2010 37756

scraper 10/8/2010 89210

scraper 12/9/2010 64013

scraper 12/24/2010 223497

scraper 11/8/2010 41272

scraper 10/29/2010

scraper 10/22/2010 7063

scraper 9/22/2010 38

scraper 12/8/2010 63874

scraper 12/1/2010

scraper 11/7/2010 44105

scraper 10/21/2010 10

scraper 9/21/2010 27

scraper 12/30/2010 82399

scraper 12/18/2010 220069

scraper 10/9/2010 961316

scraper 12/17/2010 133565

scraper 12/16/2010 166202

scraper 12/10/2010 59374

scraper 12/27/2010 48581

scraper 10/25/2010 68601

scraper 9/25/2010 1274508

scraper 12/31/2010 115933

scraper 12/4/2010 170381

scraper 12/19/2010 1403

scraper 12/26/2010 218660

scraper 11/30/2010 81121

scraper 11/29/2010 146688

scraper 10/2/2010 238258

scraper 10/24/2010 67047

scraper 9/24/2010 5900

scraper 8/5/2010 24

scraper 12/3/2010 146665

scraper 12/7/2010 76273

Sum of hits Column Labels

Row Labels ok scraper blank Grand Total

8/1/2010 4121 4121

8/2/2010 6864 6864

8/3/2010 7310 7316

8/4/2010 5862 18 5880

8/5/2010 7416 24 7440

8/6/2010 5541 5541

8/7/2010 2293 2293

8/8/2010 2617 2617

8/9/2010 6073 6073

8/10/2010 5582 5582

8/11/2010 6299 6299

8/12/2010 5379 5385

8/13/2010 6304 6304

8/14/2010 3364 3364

8/15/2010 3500 3500

8/16/2010 7437 7437

8/17/2010 6025 6025

8/18/2010 6624 6624

8/19/2010 6441 6441

8/20/2010 5532 5532

8/21/2010 3278 3278

8/22/2010 3403 3403

8/23/2010 5399 5399

8/24/2010 7663 7663

8/25/2010 6024 6024

8/26/2010 7008 7008

8/27/2010 4947 4947

8/28/2010 2425 2425

8/29/2010 3207 3207

8/30/2010 5786 5786

8/31/2010 5430 5430

9/1/2010 5959 5959

9/2/2010 6599 6599

9/3/2010 7326 7326

9/4/2010 3580 3580
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39 scraper 12/25/2010 723438 9/5/2010 5961 5961

40 scraper 12/29/2010 46908 9/6/2010 7098 7098

41 scraper 11/28/2010 10033 9/7/2010 9172 9172

42 scraper 11/6/2010 3000 9/8/2010 10901 10901

43 scraper 10/27/2010 6479 9/9/2010 8341 8341

44 scraper 10/23/2010 46162 9/10/2010 7504 7504

45 scraper 8/4/2010 18 9/11/2010 4118 4118

46 scraper 12/13/2010 17333 9/12/2010 6556 6556

47 scraper 12/28/2010 49725 9/13/2010 11500 11500

48 scraper 12/2/2010 6005 9/14/2010 10466 10466

49 scraper 12/6/2010 174343 9/15/2010 10804 10804

50 scraper 10/26/2010 72043 9/16/2010 8581 8581

51 scraper 9/26/2010 2161013 9/17/2010 11091 11091

52 scraper 8/3/2010 9/18/2010 4402 4402

53 scraper 12/5/2010 122491 9/19/2010 7005 7005

54 scraper 12/12/2010 34903 9/20/2010 9725 9725

55 scraper 11/11/2010 2682 9/21/2010 10262 27 10289

56 scraper 10/3/2010 8730 9/22/2010 11297 38 11335

57 scraper 12/15/2010 188601 9/23/2010 11519 11519

58 scraper 8/12/2010 9/24/2010 9752 5900 15652

59 ok 12/10/2010 9861 9/25/2010 6697 1274508 1281205

60 ok 8/30/2010 5786 9/26/2010 7048 2161013 2168061

61 ok 9/24/2010 9752 9/27/2010 15106 15106

62 ok 9/27/2010 15106 9/28/2010 12596 12596

63 ok 9/21/2010 10262 9/29/2010 12537 12537

64 ok 10/20/2010 14952 9/30/2010 9627 9627

65 ok 10/24/2010 11889 10/1/2010 9755 9755

66 ok 10/27/2010 11182 10/2/2010 8390 238258 246648

67 ok 8/8/2010 2617 10/3/2010 6828 8730 15558

68 ok 12/31/2010 4416 10/4/2010 11401 11401

69 ok 9/25/2010 6697 10/5/2010 12698 12698

70 ok 9/28/2010 12596 10/6/2010 18196 18196

71 ok 10/21/2010 11569 10/7/2010 12167 12167

72 ok 11/18/2010 10021 10/8/2010 8852 89210 98062

73 ok 11/15/2010 12815 10/9/2010 3365 961316 964681

74 ok 10/28/2010 11175 10/12/2010 11215 11215

75 ok 10/25/2010 15512 10/13/2010 14265 14265

76 ok 8/9/2010 6073 10/14/2010 14371 14371
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..JAl id DI El IGIHI iIii IL
77 ok 9/22/2010 11297 10/15/2010 11353 11353

78 ok 11/16/2010 11584 10/16/2010 7524 7524

79 ok 8/6/2010 5541 10/17/2010 8698 8698

80 ok 10/22/2010 10142 10/18/2010 13744 13744

81 ok 11/19/2010 9431 10/19/2010 13743 13743

82 ok 8/3/2010 7310 10/20/2010 14952 14952

83 ok 9/23/2010 11519 10/21/2010 11569 10 11579

84 ok 9/20/2010 9725 10/22/2010 10142 7063 17205

85 ok 11/13/2010 8422 10/23/2010 9714 46162 55876

86 ok 12/30/2010 4189 10/24/2010 11889 67047 78936

87 ok 8/7/2010 2293 10/25/2010 15512 68601 84113

88 ok 11/10/2010 12094 10/26/2010 12348 72043 84391

89 ok 11/17/2010 11499 10/27/2010 11182 6479 17661

90 ok 12/8/2010 12981 10/28/2010 11175 11175

91 ok 11/14/2010 12969 10/29/2010 8883 8886

92 ok 11/11/2010 12042 10/30/2010 6743 6743

93 ok 8/1/2010 4121 10/31/2010 9109 9109

94 ok 8/4/2010 5862 11/1/2010 12826 12826

95 ok 12/2/2010 14165 11/2/2010 10985 10985

96 ok 12/5/2010 11591 11/3/2010 9859 9859

97 ok 8/28/2010 2425 11/4/2010 12606 12606

98 ok 12/9/2010 12507 11/5/2010 11157 11157

99 ok 8/2/2010 6864 11/6/2010 7005 3000 10005

100 ok 8/5/2010 7416 11/7/2010 9617 44105 53722

101 ok 11/12/2010 11877 11/8/2010 14121 41272 55393

102 ok 12/3/2010 9667 11/9/2010 12716 37756 50472

103 ok 12/6/2010 16926 11/10/2010 12094 58963 71057

104 ok 8/29/2010 3207 11/11/2010 12042 2682 14724

105 ok 8/23/2010 5399 11/12/2010 11877 11877

106 ok 8/26/2010 7008 11/13/2010 8422 8422

107 ok 12/7/2010 16536 11/14/2010 12969 12969

108 ok 12/4/2010 9476 11/15/2010 12815 12815

109 ok 8/20/2010 5532 11/16/2010 11584 11584

110 ok 12/1/2010 15088 11/17/2010 11499 11499

111 ok 11/30/2010 14763 11/18/2010 10021 10021

112 ok 8/24/2010 7663 11/19/2010 9431 9431

113 ok 8/27/2010 4947 11/20/2010 7514 7514

114 ok 10/17/2010 8698 11/21/2010 8728 8728
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..JAl id DI El IGIHI iIii IL
115 ok 12/28/2010 4988 11/22/2010 11883 11883

116 ok 12/25/2010 3632 11/23/2010 11792 11792

117 ok 8/21/2010 3278 11/24/2010 7914 7914

118 ok 9/15/2010 10804 11/25/2010 5332 5332

119 ok 9/18/2010 4402 11/26/2010 6337 6337

120 ok 9/12/2010 6556 11/27/2010 8011 8011

121 ok 8/25/2010 6024 11/28/2010 10420 10033 20453

122 ok 10/15/2010 11353 11/29/2010 16112 146688 162800

123 ok 10/18/2010 13744 11/30/2010 14763 81121 95884

124 ok 12/22/2010 8323 12/1/2010 15088 15091

125 ok 12/26/2010 5089 12/2/2010 14165 6005 20170

126 ok 12/29/2010 6611 12/3/2010 9667 146665 156332

127 ok 8/22/2010 3403 12/4/2010 9476 170381 179857

128 ok 9/16/2010 8581 12/5/2010 11591 122491 134082

129 ok 9/19/2010 7005 12/6/2010 16926 174343 191269

130 ok 10/12/2010 11215 12/7/2010 16536 76273 92809

131 ok 12/23/2010 4189 12/8/2010 12981 63874 76855

132 ok 10/19/2010 13743 12/9/2010 12507 64013 76520

133 ok 10/16/2010 7524 12/10/2010 9861 59374 69235

134 ok 9/10/2010 7504 12/11/2010 6835 62899 69734

135 ok 9/13/2010 11500 12/12/2010 8827 34903 43730

136 ok 12/27/2010 6242 12/13/2010 13768 17333 31101

137 ok 12/20/2010 8991 12/14/2010 9384 119436 128820

138 ok 9/17/2010 11091 12/15/2010 9113 188601 197714

139 ok 10/13/2010 14265 12/16/2010 7091 166202 173293

140 ok 11/7/2010 9617 12/17/2010 7191 133565 140756

141 ok 12/24/2010 2331 12/18/2010 4113 220069 224182

142 ok 9/11/2010 4118 12/19/2010 6224 1403 7627

143 ok 9/14/2010 10466 12/20/2010 8991 8991

144 ok 11/4/2010 12606 12/21/2010 7979 7979

145 ok 11/1/2010 12826 12/22/2010 8323 8323

146 ok 12/21/2010 7979 12/23/2010 4189 4189

147 ok 11/8/2010 14121 12/24/2010 2331 223497 225828

148 ok 10/14/2010 14371 12/25/2010 3632 723438 727070

149 ok 11/5/2010 11157 12/26/2010 5089 218660 223749

150 ok 11/2/2010 10985 12/27/2010 6242 48581 54823

151 ok 11/9/2010 12716 12/28/2010 4988 49725 54713

152 ok 11/6/2010 7005 12/29/2010 6611 46908 53519
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11/3/2010 9859

9/30/2010 9627

11/24/2010 7914

11/27/2010 8011

8/14/2010 3364

8/17/2010 6025

10/30/2010 6743

11/25/2010 5332

11/28/2010 10420

9/9/2010 8341

8/15/2010 3500

8/18/2010 6624

11/21/2010 8728

12/19/2010 6224

12/16/2010 7091

8/12/2010 5379

8/19/2010 6441

11/22/2010 11883

10/31/2010 9109

11/29/2010 16112

8/16/2010 7437

10/9/2010 3365

10/6/2010 18196

11/26/2010 6337

12/17/2010 7191

10/3/2010 6828

11/23/2010 11792

9/7/2010 9172

8/10/2010 5582

8/13/2010 6304

12/14/2010 9384

10/7/2010 12167

11/20/2010 7514

9/1/2010 5959

9/4/2010 3580

12/11/2010 6835

12/18/2010 4113

8/31/2010 5430

..JAl id DI El IGIHI iIii IL
12/30/2010 4189 82399 86588

12/31/2010 4416 115933 120349

blank

Grand Total 1338843 8769056 10107899
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id Dl El IGIHI Iii IL
191 ok 9/8/2010 10901

192 ok 8/11/2010 6299

193 ok 10/4/2010 11401

194 ok 10/1/2010 9755

195 ok 12/15/2010 9113

196 ok 12/12/2010 8827

197 ok 9/2/2010 6599

198 ok 9/5/2010 5961

199 ok 10/8/2010 8852

200 ok 9/29/2010 12537

201 ok 10/5/2010 12698

202 ok 10/2/2010 8390

203 ok 12/13/2010 13768

204 ok 10/29/2010 8883

205 ok 9/26/2010 7048

206 ok 9/3/2010 7326

207 ok 9/6/2010 7098

208 ok 10/26/2010 12348

209 ok 10/23/2010 9714


